Traffic Infrastructure
Reliable battery solutions
for connected roads and roadside systems
Industrial Automation
Traffic
Signaling
power-sonic.com
Traffic Infrastructure

Key characteristics:
•	 Traffic signal controllers
•	 Speed cameras
•	 Compact ANPR units
Use PS Series for:
Dependable AGM backup for everyday roadside applications
Six battery platforms engineered for traffic systems
Model Nominal
Voltage
Rated Capacity (AH)
Aprox
Weight Terminal Type20-hr 10-hr 5-hr 1-hr Length Width Height Total
Height
1.80V/cell 1.80V/cell 1.75V/cell 1.60V/cell mm mm mm mm kgs.
PS-1270 F2 12 7 6.53 6.05 4.27 151 65 94 100 2.3 F2
PS-12120 F2 12 12 11.2 10.35 7.2 151 98 95 101 3.8 F2
PS-12180 F2 12 18 17 15.7 11.8 182 76 168 168 5.35 F2
PS-12550 M6 12 56.6 55 49.2 36.9 229 138 211 216 15 M6
PS-121000 M6 12 100 95 87 60 306 168 208 214 30.6 M6
power-sonic.com
Traffic Infrastructure
Reliable battery solutions
for connected roads and roadside systems

•	 Ideal where serviceability, cable access and
dependable standby runtime are critical
Key characteristics:
•	 Large traffic control cabinets
•	 Variable Message Signs (VMS)
•	 Roadside UPS backup
Use PGFT Series for:
Model Nominal
Voltage
Rated Capacity (AH)
Aprox
Weight Terminal Type20-hr 10-hr 5-hr 1-hr Length Width Height Total
Height
1.80V/cell 1.80V/cell 1.75V/cell 1.60V/cell mm mm mm mm kgs.
PGFT-12V55 M6 12 60.6 57.1 48.65 36.4 277 106 222 222 17.3 M6
PGFT-12V75 FR M6 12 80 75 67 50.3 564 114 187 187 26 M6
PGFT-12V110H M6 12 105.8 101 88.5 66.4 394 110 286 286 31.5 M6
PGFT-12V150 M6 12 158.8 150 135 101.2 551 110 288 288 46.9 M6
PGFT-12V180 M6 12 180 170 149.5 112.2 550 125 280 280 50 M6
power-sonic.com
Traffic Infrastructure
Reliable battery solutions
for connected roads and roadside systems

best fit for the operating profile
Key characteristics:
•	 Solar-assisted traffic assets
•	 Remote roadside units
•	 Portable and temporary traffic systems
•	 Signalling and warning systems in harsher environments
Use DCG Series for:
Model Nominal
Voltage
Rated Capacity (AH)
Aprox
Weight Terminal Type20-hr 10-hr 5-hr 1-hr Length Width Height Total
Height
1.80V/cell 1.80V/cell 1.75V/cell 1.60V/cell mm mm mm mm kgs.
DCG12-26 12V 24.40 22.30 19.80 14.00 166 175 125 125 8.50 M5
DCG12-38 12V 38.00 35.00 31.35 22.20 197 165 170 170 12.80 M6
DCG12-70 12V 70.00 60.00 51.50 44.10 260 168 208 214 22.90 M6
DCG12-100 12V 100.00 90.00 82.00 57.00 330 173 212 218 31.20 M8
DCG12-200 12V 200.00 190.00 168.00 120.30 522 240 218 224 62.30 M8
power-sonic.comRev1: 3/26
Traffic Infrastructure
Reliable battery solutions
for connected roads and roadside systems